
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

100 m M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

JR. Wendell GASKIN USA San Jose (USA) 96-06-01WORLD RECORD 10.21

Simon SHARAPO SWE Linkoping (SWE) 20-08-22WORLD RECORD U20 10.83(1.9)

Maris GRENINS LAT Izmir (TUR) 08-09-25CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 10.68(+1.1)

SEMIFINAL-1 Wind:+0.6  m/s Start: 21-08-24   16:29:37

1 59 VISNAP Tanel 92-09-23 10.784 Q PB   ESTONIA

2 200 STEMPURSKI Daniel 97-01-18 11.003 Q PB   POLAND

3 240 NOVIKON Anton 02-01-17 11.155  PB   RCDS

4 165 SHAHDAN Muhamad Nur 99-10-27 11.272  PB   MALAYSIA

5 299 TARAN Vasyl 99-01-14 11.337  PB   UKRAINE

6 144 WAMIRA David Omondi 87-04-10 11.471  PB   KENYA

7 87 ABIAT Taregh 01-02-24 11.566  PB   ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

8 24 ZHURBIANKOU Bahdan 03-01-31 11.588  PB   BELARUS

SEMIFINAL-2 Wind:+3.2  m/s Start: 21-08-24   16:34:06

1 103 SASAKI Takuma 93-11-30 10.676 Q PB   JAPAN

2 288 NOSENKO Mykola 90-01-16 10.683 Q PB   UKRAINE

3 213 BELIAKOV Aleksandr 94-06-08 10.905 q PB   RCDS

4 262 SHARAPO Simon 01-07-30 10.924 q PB   SWEDEN

5 259 FRANZEN Stefan Johan 03-03-10 11.172  PB   SWEDEN

6 22 ZAPOLSKIKH Siarhei 99-09-13 11.241  PB   BELARUS

7 80 KAMARAJ Manikandan 03-09-06 11.377  PB   INDIA

8 46 ROSALES Hilton 99-04-17 11.498  PB   ECUADOR

SEMIFINAL-3 Wind:-1.1  m/s Start: 21-08-24   16:39:40

1 302 VYSHYNSKYI Dmytro 96-07-18 10.915 Q PB   UKRAINE

2 256 JELINEK Rastislav 01-03-08 11.003 Q PB   SLOVAKIA

3 90 YADEGARI Hashem 92-05-26 11.134  PB   ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

4 187 JANDA Bartolmiej 93-02-01 11.436  PB   POLAND

5 275 UTKUCAN Ata 98-07-11 11.452  PB   TURKEY

6 191 KOWALIK Daniel 03-02-14 11.517  PB   POLAND

7 58 TEISS Simon 02-05-10 11.698  PB   ESTONIA

8 140 SIMYU Paul Wangala 94-03-26 11.971     KENYA
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL SASAKI Takuma 93-11-30 JAPAN 10.671 Q PB   

2 SEMIFINAL NOSENKO Mykola 90-01-16 UKRAINE 10.682 Q PB   

3 SEMIFINAL VISNAP Tanel 92-09-23 ESTONIA 10.781 Q PB   

4 SEMIFINAL BELIAKOV Aleksandr 94-06-08 RCDS 10.903 q PB   

5 SEMIFINAL VYSHYNSKYI Dmytro 96-07-18 UKRAINE 10.911 Q PB   

6 SEMIFINAL SHARAPO Simon 01-07-30 SWEDEN 10.924 q PB   

8 SEMIFINAL JELINEK Rastislav 01-03-08 SLOVAKIA 11.00(991)2 Q PB   

7 SEMIFINAL STEMPURSKI Daniel 97-01-18 POLAND 11.00(996)2 Q PB   

9 SEMIFINAL YADEGARI Hashem 92-05-26 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 11.133  PB   

10 SEMIFINAL NOVIKON Anton 02-01-17 RCDS 11.153  PB   

12 SEMIFINAL FRANZEN Stefan Johan 03-03-10 SWEDEN 11.175  PB   

14 SEMIFINAL ZAPOLSKIKH Siarhei 99-09-13 BELARUS 11.246  PB   

16 SEMIFINAL SHAHDAN Muhamad Nur 99-10-27 MALAYSIA 11.274  PB   

21 SEMIFINAL TARAN Vasyl 99-01-14 UKRAINE 11.335  PB   

23 SEMIFINAL KAMARAJ Manikandan 03-09-06 INDIA 11.377  PB   

26 SEMIFINAL JANDA Bartolmiej 93-02-01 POLAND 11.434  PB   

27 SEMIFINAL UTKUCAN Ata 98-07-11 TURKEY 11.455  PB   

28 SEMIFINAL WAMIRA David Omondi 87-04-10 KENYA 11.476  PB   

30 SEMIFINAL ROSALES Hilton 99-04-17 ECUADOR 11.498  PB   

31 SEMIFINAL KOWALIK Daniel 03-02-14 POLAND 11.516  PB   

34 SEMIFINAL ABIAT Taregh 01-02-24 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 11.567  PB   

36 SEMIFINAL ZHURBIANKOU Bahdan 03-01-31 BELARUS 11.588  PB   

41 SEMIFINAL TEISS Simon 02-05-10 ESTONIA 11.697  PB   

51 SEMIFINAL SIMYU Paul Wangala 94-03-26 KENYA 11.978     

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timePB -Personal Best Q -Qualify by place
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